

St Francis Xavier Primary School BOX HILL

St Francis Xavier Primary School Fee Schedule 2025

School fees at St Francis Xavier consist of a Family Fee and Levies for each child dependent on their year level.

Family Fee	\$2,890
(includes a capital levy of \$890)	

Year Level	Student levy
Prep (includes swimming, excursion, IT, stationery and curriculum costs)	\$795
Year 1 (includes swimming, excursion, IT, stationery and curriculum costs)	\$795
Year 2 (includes swimming, excursion, IT, stationery and curriculum costs)	\$795
Year 3 (includes swimming, excursion, IT, stationery, hoop time and curriculum costs)	\$850
Year 4 (includes swimming, excursion, IT, stationery, hoop time, camp and curriculum costs)	\$1,110
Year 5 (includes swimming, excursion, IT, stationery, sports, camp and curriculum costs)	\$1,165
Year 6 (includes swimming, excursion, IT, stationery, sports, camp and curriculum costs)	\$1,165

Fees can be paid in full by the end of February, or we can set up a monthly direct debit. Please contact Donna Spaulding in the school office or email dspaulding@sfxboxhill.catholic.edu.au if you would like to set up the direct debit.

If an alternative payment plan suits your family better, please contact Donna to discuss the options.







St Francis Xavier Primary School BOX HILL



